

Succ Case 30 of 2025

Present : Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge, City Civil Court, Calcutta

Order No. 02, Date 13.05.2025

Today is fixed for office report.
Office report is given.

Fix 01.07.2025 for taking step as per office report.

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta